,:7 NaijaHouses

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For

Rent Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
731 days

3 Bedroom Apartment in Jahi for Rent Rent 3M Agency & Legal 15%

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P3654376306
For Rent
Active

3000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0Km
Jahi, Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 0Km
Jahi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 O0Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 7000000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5000000 0Km
by gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8000000 0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 8000000 0Km
jAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7000000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 0Km
Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4000000 0Km
Jahi/kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5500000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 20 40000000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 15000000 0Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 8500000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1500000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 2800000 O0Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 5000000 0Km
Jahi Districts, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 10000000 0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 10000000 0Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 5000000 0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6500000 0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 0Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 6500000

Tnis report has been prepared based on information|furnished by squrces deemed reliable , howevd I“

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi-Katampe, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Aso Radio, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Gold court , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jahi by tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi by Tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Tam David crescent , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to next cash and carry , Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

katampe extension, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kado Kuchi, Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi, #1, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja

W U1 W W W U NN W N

[T

W DD W oY s~ O u

w

B~ W o N O NN

7000000
8000000
6500000
15000000
8000000
12500000
12000000
4000000
2500000
10000000
5000000
3000000
1600000
6000000

12000000

2700000
3500000

180000000

3000000
6000000

80000

8

1000000
5000000
8000000
7000000
5000000
4500000
6000000

3500000

1800000

7500000

2500000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

30

100

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
0.2Km
0.5Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km

0.6Km

1.3Km
1.3Km

1.8Km

2.3Km
2.3Km

2.3Km

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.8Km

2.8Km



@ }\l alldA~ 11IS2S
NGO 1OuUSCS
Me #1, I!a tampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, #1, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

—0

Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main/Mabushi, #1, Katampe Main,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

FCT Ministers Quarters, Life Camp, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

2nd avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Extension , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe ext. district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe extension , Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
1st avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Setraco , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

mabuchi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aminu Kano Street, Wuse2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse 2, Wuse I, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Wuse 2, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Utak0, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
faplin estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
An Estate Long Von Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

5000000
4000000
8000000

6500000

5000000

7000000

6000000

10000000
8000000
8000000

6000000

7000000

6000000

25000000

8500000

2500000

3500000

2500000
10080000
1300000
2500000
20000000
2000000

30000

4000000
40000
20000000
2500000
2200000
7000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km

2.8Km

2.8Km

2.8Km

2.9Km

3Km
3Km
3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.4Km
3.5Km
3.5Km
3.5Km
3.5Km



NaiialdAiiese

\.u i IVUOC o
o eb, use Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 4Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 15000000 4Km
wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 7 20000000 4Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 3500000 4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

'y

[ ]
T | baizal

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




