

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 3,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Status **Active** Price/Sq Ft **¥**

naijahouses.c **731 days** Type Flats /
Apartments

Built

3 Bedroom Apartment in Jahi for Rent Rent 3M Agency & Legal 15%







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P3654376306
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	3000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0Km
Jahi, Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0Km
Jahi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	7000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		5000000		0Km
by gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		0Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		8000000		0Km
jAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4000000		0Km
Jahi/kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5500000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	20		40000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		15000000		0Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	8500000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1500000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		2800000		0Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000		0Km
Jahi Districts, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	10000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	10000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	5000000		0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6500000		0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		0Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	6500000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by squrces deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.8Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7500000		2.8Km
Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1800000		2.8Km
Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000	100	2.8Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6000000		2.8Km
Mabushi, #1, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4500000		2.6Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		2.6Km
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7000000		2.6Km
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8000000		2.6Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		2.6Km
Kado Kuchi, Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000	30	2.6Km
katampe extension, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	8		2.6Km
Close to next cash and carry , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		80000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		2.3Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.3Km
Tam David crescent , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		180000000		1.8Km
Jahi by Tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		1.3Km
Jahi by tipper garrage , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2700000		1.3Km
Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000		0.6Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		0.6Km
By Gold court , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1600000		0.6Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0.6Km
By Aso Radio, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	5000000		0.6Km
katampe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		10000000		0.6Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	2500000	0	0.5Km
Jahi-Katampe, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		0.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	12500000		0Km
Jahi, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	8000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore, #1, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	6500000		0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000		0Km
mor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	7000000		0Km

kaThis reporthas bega prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable. However no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses pe, #1, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000		2.8Km
Katampe, #1, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		4000000		2.8Km
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		8000000		2.8Km
Katampe Main/Mabushi, #1, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6500000		2.8Km
NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000		2.8Km
FCT Ministers Quarters, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	7000000		2.8Km
2nd avenue Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		2.9Km
katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		3Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		3Km
Katampe Extension , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		3Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		3Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		7000000		3Km
Katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6000000		3Km
Ktampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	25000000		3Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	8500000		3.1Km
Katampe ext. district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		3.1Km
Katampe extension , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000	100	3.1Km
katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		3.1Km
1st avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10080000		3.4Km
Setraco , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1300000		3.5Km
mabuchi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		3.5Km
Aminu Kano Street, Wuse2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		3.5Km
Wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	2000000		3.5Km
Close to Wuse 2 , Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000		3.5Km
wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		3.5Km
Utak0, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		40000		3.7Km
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10		20000000		3.8Km
panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		3.9Km
faplin estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2200000		3.9Km
An Estate Long Von Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		3.9Km
Wuse zone 6, Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NajjaHouses						
NaijaHouses one 6, Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000	4Km		
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	15000000	4Km		
wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	20000000	4Km		
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	3500000	4Km		





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos

















